TUCINO

side fable

The Tucino side fables have the best of both worlds: smooth, organic curves of the table top supported by strong, defined

lines of its base. Get creative and match them wherever you like to complement your lounge sofa set. Simple, modern and
easy to move around.These side tables will make your outdoor lounge definitely more playful. Drinks are served.






TUCINO

50cm

40cm  30cm

75cm

46cm  45cm

FRAME powder coated aluminium
alu charcoal mat
alu white mat
alu sand mat

ITEMS

side table small
charcoal
white
sand

side table medium
charcoal
white
sand

01-006832
01-006833
01-006834

01-006837
01-006838
01-007144

TUCINO SPECS

TUCINO SPECS



YN JATISKEBON

PREMIUM OUTDOOR FURNITURE, WORLDWIDE DELIVERY
www.jati-kebon.com



